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Atleta Società Punti
PRINA ANDREA VARESE SC 170
CAPRIOLI PAOLO VARESE SC 132
CORTI IVAN IDROSCALO MI 128
GALETTA FABRIZIO VARESE SC 118
CORAZZA FABRIZIO CORGENO SC 115
GONTI LORIS CORGENO SC 115
PEREGO FRANCESCA IDROSCALO MI 109
UBERTI ROMANO CEREA  SC 105
SANGRIGOLI MASSIMO VARESE SC 103
CECCONI CLAUDIO VVF BILLI 93
BLANCHET GIAN MARIO CUS TORINO 89
ELIA LUCA CUS TORINO 89
CORAZZA ANTONELLA CORGENO SC 88
FRIGO LUCA AROLO SC 86
SESSA PIERO VARESE SC 80
MARCHISIO MASSIMO CEREA  SC 77
COERO BRUNO CEREA  SC 76
NOLLI DANILO VARESE SC 75
ROFI FRANCESCO LIMITE SC 69
DEPOL LEONARDO TIMAVO SC 63
PONCIA GIOVANNI RETICA CAN. 63
SIGNORELLI PIERPAOLO TIMAVO SC 63
VILLA EMANUELA ANNA MARIA MOTO GUZZI 61
FATTORETTO MARCO AROLO SC 60
BOSCO ALESSIO SANREMO AC 59
LAUGERO FRANCESCA ESPERIA TO 59
MAINO NICOLA CORGENO SC 59
ZINETTI EMANUELA ESPERIA TO 59
D'ALBA PASQUALE VARESE SC 58
PESCIALLI IGOR BELLAGINA US 58
CASETTA BRUNO ARMIDA SC 56
MANZONI SILVIO CORGENO SC 56
VALENA RICCARDO AROLO SC 56
BINDA ROSSETTI GIOVANNI AROLO SC 55
PONTI GIORGIO VARESE SC 55
BOSCO DARIO ARMIDA SC 54
ZUCCHI FRANCESCO ARMIDA SC 54
PASTORE MASSIMILIANO MOTO GUZZI 53
SARTORI YURI VARESE SC 53
MAGNATTA LEONARDO FIRENZE SC 52
TORTA MAURO CEREA  SC 51
BRUERA PAOLA ESPERIA TO 50
GIRONE GIUSEPPE ESPERIA TO 50
DELL'ELICE LUCA SALARIA CC 50
SODA PAOLO SALARIA CC 50
BONOMELLI ARISTIDE SEBINO SC 49
CARCANO MICHES GAVIRATE 48
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MONDELLI CARLO MENAGGIO SC 48
DI DOMENICO GAETANO SALARIA CC 47
LOVISOLO CLAUDIO CEREA  SC 47
PESCATORE PIETRO MOTO GUZZI 46
RASARIO CRISTINA CUS TORINO 46
SANDRONE EDOARDO CEREA  SC 46
TORTA FRANCO CEREA  SC 44
CANCELLIERI ANGELO CORGENO SC 43
CUGUSI LORENA AMICIFIUMETO 43
CASSANI ANNA MARIA VARESE SC 42
GORGONI VINCENZO LNI BRINDISI 42
NARCISI CORNELIO LNI BRINDISI 42
QUERCIOLI MICHELE VVF BILLI 42
MARTINATO GABRIELE VARESE SC 42
DENTI AGNESE MOTO GUZZI 41
PERINO PAOLA MARIA AMICIFIUMETO 41
POLETTI SABRINA CARATE URIO 41
OTTAZZI STEFANO SANREMO AC 40
BOBBA GIUSEPPE CEREA  SC 39
ITALIANO PIERO CEREA  SC 39
NOSEDA DAVIDE LARIO  SC 39
BIAGIONI CRISTIANA VARESE SC 38
CETTI GEREMIA MENAGGIO SC 38
TREZZI ANDREA AROLO SC 38
DESSARDO GIUSEPPE SATURNIA CC 38
FINOCCHIARO MARCO PULLINO SN 38
VISINTIN ALESSANDRO PULLINO SN 38
MICOCCI LAURA TIBER ROWING 38
DIKERMAN DARIA TIBER ROWING 38
BATTAGLIA CLAUDIO SANREMO AC 37
CARESANO GIORGIO CORGENO SC 36
MARIANI PAOLO LARIO  SC 35
BARZAGHI MASSIMO TRITIUM SC 34
BONOMO FRANCESCO GAVIRATE 34
GIULIANI LUCA SEBINO SC 34
RIBOLZI FAUSTO GAVIRATE 34
ROLANDO GIANNI SANREMO AC 34
VALONCINI MARCELLO IDROSCALO MI 34
SCARPA PAOLO OSPEDALIERI 34
ROMANO MATTEO TIMAVO SC 34
PALAZZI CRISTINA TIBER ROWING 34
DANIELE MICHELA TIBER ROWING 34
BEDIN ROBERTA TIBER ROWING 34
TORRINI ALESSANDRA TIBER ROWING 34
CREMONA BRUNO MENAGGIO SC 33
BELLERI DEBORA MOTO GUZZI 32
BENZONI SABRINA MOTO GUZZI 32
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CEREA GIUSEPPE SEBINO SC 32
FORNI ANDREA DE BASTIANI 32
SCALTRITTI ROBERTA GAVIRATE 32
AMBROSETTI MANUEL VARESE SC 31
RANDO FRANCESCO VARESE SC 31
BREGOLIN MASSIMO ARMIDA SC 30
CHIRIELEISON MONICA NUNZIA CAPRERA SC 30
ROGGERO PIER CARLO SANREMO AC 30
VILLARI ENZO CEREA  SC 30
CARAFFINI ALESSANDRA GAVIRATE 30
MODUGNO ALBERTO SATURNIA CC 30
SARTI MAURO SATURNIA CC 30
MINIUSSI GIANLUCA TIMAVO SC 30
SCURIATTI LUCA TEVERE REMO 30
PICONE PIERFRANCESCO TEVERE REMO 30
OROSEANU ELENA ROMA CC 30
TORNAR UMBERTO TIRRENIA TOD 30
GALIZIA LUIGI IRNO SC 30
SANSEVERINO ALFONSO IRNO SC 30
CAMMAROTA PASQUALINO IRNO SC 30
BRUSCHI SAMUELE FLORA AC 29
CADARIO CRISTINA VARESE SC 29
CISCUTTI ANTONIO LNI BRINDISI 29
GALLO VIRGILIO FIRENZE SC 29
LIBETTA PASQUALE LNI BRINDISI 29
MARCHETTINI MARCO CORGENO SC 29
MONTANARO MAURIZIO LNI BRINDISI 29
RISUCCI MARCO ARMIDA SC 29
SEMPIANA VALENTINA VARESE SC 29
TONINCELLI ANDREA FLORA AC 29
DENTIS UMBERTO CEREA  SC 29
RADICE KAROSCHITZ LEONARDO CEREA  SC 29
MAURI FABIO BELLAGINA US 29
MARCHETTO ROBERTO QUERINI SC 28
SPAGNOLO FABIO OSPEDALIERI 28
MESTRINER LUCIANO OSPEDALIERI 28
BASSO GIORGIO OSPEDALIERI 28
ABATE EMANUELA ARMIDA SC 27
AMODIO MASSIMILIANO PRO MONOPOLI 27
BRESCIA EMANUELE PRO MONOPOLI 27
BULGARELLI ETTORE CEREA  SC 27
MEMOLI MATTEO ROWING GE 27
PISANESCHI TODINI ELISA VARESE SC 27
STOCCO LAURA VARESE SC 27
TERUZZI TANJA CARATE URIO 27
ZOCCHI GUIDO VARESE SC 27
ANGELINI GIOVANNI LNI BRINDISI 26
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CARPARELLI AUGUSTO MONOPOLI2005 26
MAFFIOTTI LUCA ARMIDA SC 26
VAN DIJK ANTOINETTA VARESE SC 26
BANI GIORGIO FIRENZE SC 26
BARATTO GIANANTONIO THE CORE 26
MAULE MARCO THE CORE 26
SOMMA FRANCESCO THE CORE 26
GHEZZI LUCA IDROSCALO MI 25
NICOLI ROSARIA LARIO  SC 25
RAMPINI LUIGI ESPERIA TO 25
SALA DEREK CORGENO SC 25
VANETTI FABRIZIO VARESE SC 25
BRADAMANTE BRUNO SATURNIA CC 25
COPPOLA SERGIO NAPOLI CC 25
CAPUANO PIETRO NAPOLI CC 25
ALIVERTI PAOLO GAVIRATE 22
BOZZI MARCO CAPRERA SC 22
BRERA SILVIO ROWING GE 22
CAMERON CATRIONA VARESE SC 22
CELLIE GIOVANNI PRO MONOPOLI 22
CETTI RINALDO MENAGGIO SC 22
LORENZONI MAURIZIO PRO MONOPOLI 22
NINIVAGGI BRUNO PRO MONOPOLI 22
ORTELLI ALESSANDRO CERNOBBIO SC 22
PUGLIESE SEBASTIANO PRO MONOPOLI 22
VARESI MASSIMO BISSOLATI SC 22
PINTON VALERIO CRISTOFORO S 22
PALMISANO MARIO CRISTOFORO S 22
MAUTONE RAFFAELE CRISTOFORO S 22
GANINO LUIGI CRISTOFORO S 22
NIADA DEBORAH GAVIRATE 22
BERTOLDI GIOVANNI ARMIDA SC 21
CORTELAZZO PAOLO LARIO  SC 21
DI CINTIO BERNARDINO ARMIDA SC 21
MATTEOLI FEDERICA ARMIDA SC 21
PLOS MARINA ELPIS GENOVA 21
PUGLIESE ANGELO PRO MONOPOLI 21
MARTINATO LUCA VARESE SC 21
PARENZAN LUCA VARESE SC 21
MASCETTI LORENZO GAVIRATE 21
ZASIO IVANO GAVIRATE 21
LIBERTI VITTORIO QUERINI SC 21
CIPOLLA BRUNO OSPEDALIERI 21
GIACOMAZZI CLAUDIA VVF RAVALICO 21
DEL FIACCO BRUNO SALARIA CC 21
SIGILLO BENEDETTA ROMA CC 21
STANZIALE SIMONE ROMA CC 21
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SIGILLO' MARIA ROMA CC 21
FUGA ELISABETTA ROMA CC 21
VICARI ARIANNA ROMA CC 21
VERDESI GIOVANNA ROMA CC 21
MOLINARI FRANCESCA ROMA CC 21
OSTATE OANA ISABELA D'ACQUISTO 21
BARTOLI PETRONI GIORGIO VARESE SC 20
BUQUICCHIO GIOVANNI SANREMO AC 20
DAGNINO PIETRO ELPIS GENOVA 20
LATTARI DANIELE FLORA AC 20
ORLANDINI LUCA VARESE SC 20
PINARDI PAOLO FLORA AC 20
POLATO ALESSANDRO CAPRERA SC 20
SEGAT LUCA ARMIDA SC 20
ADDUCI ALESSANDRO LARIO  SC 20
FARA GIANMARIA LARIO  SC 20
DE PETRIS MICHELE VVF RAVALICO 20
CANETTI FLAVIO VVF RAVALICO 20
BELLINI LEONARDO THE CORE 20
GRIMALDI RENATO IRNO SC 20
TONGHINI GIOVANNI LARIO  SC 19
BALLABIO MAURIZIO LARIO  SC 18
BELLUSO ELENA AMICIFIUMETO 18
CAREZANA LIVIO ARMIDA SC 18
GUBETTA LUCIANO CEREA  SC 18
GUIDOTTI ANTONIO UMBERTO GAVIRATE 18
MASINO DONATELLA AMICIFIUMETO 18
PAESANO MADDALENA AMICIFIUMETO 18
SEMPIANA PIETRO GAVIRATE 18
ITALIANO MARGHERITA AMICIFIUMETO 18
BARLETTA GIULIO MONOPOLI2005 17
BENAZZI SILVIA MINCIO SC 17
DELL'ORTO DANIELE CUS MILANO 17
MOLINARI ELENA MINCIO SC 17
SANTOPOLO PAOLO VARESE SC 17
VALENTINETTI MARCO ARMIDA SC 17
ROMANO ENZO CAPRERA SC 17
BRUNI VIVIANA AROLO SC 17
CENTEMERO MATTEO TEVERE REMO 17
SCURIATTI PAOLO TEVERE REMO 17
COMES ONOFRIO PRO MONOPOLI 17
CALIGARIS SILVIA AMICIFIUMETO 16
LUONI STEFANO MENAGGIO SC 16
MANNUCCI ALESSANDRO PONTEMOLLO 16
SOFIANOPULO ANTONIO GINNASTICATS 16
RICCI DIEGO LNI BRINDISI 16
BERTONE MATTIA CEREA  SC 15
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BRAMBILLA MAURO IDROSCALO MI 15
CARACCIOLO DI BRIENZA PAOLO THE CORE 15
CHIAPPINO ISABELLA ARMIDA SC 15
POGGIO ALESSANDRO LARIO  SC 15
QUAGLINO FABRIZIO LARIO  SC 15
BAUDINO ROBERTA AMICIFIUMETO 14
MARTINOLI GIOVANNI GAVIRATE 14
PERINI ANTONIO GAVIRATE 14
ROSSI MIRKO PIEDILUCO CC 14
SAVINO MARCO NINOBIXIO SC 14
SIGNANI ALDO SATURNIA CC 14
BEVILAQUA ROCCO CEREA  SC 13
COMES TIZIANO PRO MONOPOLI 13
DURI MARCO GAVIRATE 13
GABRIELLO PAOLO SEBINO SC 13
GALLIZIOLI MAURIZIO SEBINO SC 13
GUGLIELMI MAURO AZZURRA 13
MALTECCA FABIO VARESE SC 13
MARILLI PAOLO IDROSCALO MI 13
ROMPANI FEDERICA MOTO GUZZI 13
SIRICO LUCIA MOTO GUZZI 13
STEFANONI PAOLO GAVIRATE 13
TRUMP EGLE ISPRA SC 13
D'AMBROSI ILARIO SATURNIA CC 13
BERTI GUIDO TIMAVO SC 13
BORGHESI FABRIZIO RAVENNA SC 13
TRAVERSA DONATO RAVENNA SC 13
PENNESI ALBERT RAVENNA SC 13
PLATAMONE PAOLO RAVENNA SC 13
CALÒ CRISTINA TIBER ROWING 13
POSSENTI ROBERTA TIBER ROWING 13
SARTINI MARIO ROMA CC 13
GUIDONI DOMENICO TIRRENIA TOD 13
MANZI MASSIMO THE CORE 13
LOPEDOTE FILOMENO PRO MONOPOLI 13
LIBETTA EMANUELE LNI BRINDISI 13
GIAQUINTO OMAR LNI BRINDISI 13
BIAGI MARCO GAVIRATE 12
BINI DANIELE GAVIRATE 12
BOLLATI VALTER LIVORNESI UC 12
DEL FERRARO ALESSANDRO LUINO SC 12
MOHR CARSTEN IDROSCALO MI 12
SOFIANOPULO GIOVANNI GINNASTICATS 12
SAI FABIO CRISTOFORO S 12
DAVOLI ALBERTO CRISTOFORO S 12
NOGGLER SIMONE CRISTOFORO S 12
MAZZEO LORENZO CRISTOFORO S 12
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BUGLIONE MARCO ANIENE CC 12
FARINA DUSMET FABIO ANIENE CC 12
BELLI FABIO PESARO SC 11
IULIANI RICCARDO ARMIDA SC 11
ACQUISTAPACE ANNALISA MOLTRASIO 10
BODO ALESSANDRA ESPERIA TO 10
DE FALCO RICCARDO LNI SANBENED 10
IRITI MARCO CUS MILANO 10
LANDO ANGELA ESPERIA TO 10
LANDO MARIA ESPERIA TO 10
MAZZUOCCOLO RAFFAELE ARMIDA SC 10
READI NATHALLI ARMIDA SC 10
SALERNO VINCENZO VARESE SC 10
SCIOTTO ALESSANDRA MOLTRASIO 10
TUCCINARDI ROBERTO ARMIDA SC 10
UBOLDI GIULIA ESPERIA TO 10
ROVATTI GIUSEPPE SATURNIA CC 10
CLAGNAZ MASSIMO SATURNIA CC 10
TREVISAN MARCO SATURNIA CC 10
DENTALE DARIO ANIENE CC 10
LEONARDO RAFFAELLO ANIENE CC 10
ROMITI MASSIMO ANIENE CC 10
D'AMICO GIUSEPPE ANIENE CC 10
MAZZANTI MARIO ANIENE CC 10
ALEMANNI DANIELA CANDIA2010 9
BARA SIMONETTA CAPRERA SC 9
BARABINO ALESSANDRO CANDIA2010 9
BARELLI ITALO MOLTRASIO 9
BERNIO TAMARA FLORA AC 9
CALABRETTO SABINO MONOPOLI2005 9
CENTO MARGHERITA AMICIFIUMETO 9
CICCARELLI DANIELE ARMIDA SC 9
IPPOLITO TOMMASO IDROSCALO MI 9
MACCHI ANDREA GAVIRATE 9
PIANTANIDA ROBERTA CAPRERA SC 9
RASINI SIMONA CAPRERA SC 9
ZANINI PAOLO LUINO SC 9
BATTIOLI ESTER CAPRERA SC 9
SALVAT PASCALE CAPRERA SC 9
GRASSI GIANMARIA ERIDANEA SC 9
RIVIERI DIEGO ERIDANEA SC 9
BALLARIN STEFANO DIADORA SC 9
FINOCCHIARO CARLOTTA PULLINO SN 9
UNGARI FABIO ANIENE CC 9
ROCCHEGIANI ANDREA ANIENE CC 9
SCURIATTI CLAUDIO TEVERE REMO 9
FIORI GIORDANO BRUNO TEVERE REMO 9
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BORBONI PATRIZIA ROMA CC 9
CIAPPARONI PAOLA ROMANA ROMA CC 9
CACCIOTTI ANNA MARIA ROMA CC 9
ESPOSITO PIERGIORGIO IRNO SC 9
DI COLA ENRICO IRNO SC 9
SARDELLA FILIPPO MONOPOLI2005 9
PRESICCI GIUSEPPE MONOPOLI2005 9
SARDELLA GIUSEPPE MONOPOLI2005 9
PRESICCI MARIO MONOPOLI2005 9
TORTORELLA FABRIZIO CUS BARI 9
FORTUNATO GENNARO CUS BARI 9
BALOCCO PIERA ESPERIA TO 8
JOINET BERNARD IDROSCALO MI 8
MANZIN ROBERTO ARMIDA SC 8
MIGLIARO SIMONE ERIDANO TO 8
NAPPIONE NADIA ESPERIA TO 8
PATEA MASSIMO VARESE SC 8
PONTIGLIO PIER LUIGI ARMIDA SC 8
SCHENONE ADRIANO CAPRERA SC 8
URBINATI STEFANO PESARO SC 8
VALLE FEDERICO CEREA  SC 8
ZANON ANNALISA SANREMO AC 8
PETROSINO ELENA ERIDANO TO 8
DECARO ASSUNTA ERIDANO TO 8
SOAVE VITTORIO CEREA  SC 8
DEPETRIS ENRICO ARMIDA SC 8
PANTECA MASSIMILIANO SATURNIA CC 8
BALDASSO LUCIANO GAVIRATE 7
BIAGETTI MICHELE PIEDILUCO CC 7
BORGIALLI DONATELLA ARMIDA SC 7
BUCCOLIERO LEONARDO MINCIO SC 7
CASALEGNO PAOLA ARMIDA SC 7
CASTROGIOVANNI MARCELLO ROWING GE 7
CRESTA ENRICO PIEDILUCO CC 7
GINELLI ALESSIO GAVIRATE 7
INGENITO ENRICO SANREMO AC 7
LISSONI LORENZO LUINO SC 7
MARINO DIEGO DE BASTIANI 7
MARTIN HILARY ARMIDA SC 7
MARZOCCHI ALESSIO ORBETELLO SC 7
MIOLA FABRIZIA ARMIDA SC 7
RICCIO EMANUELE CEREA  SC 7
QUAGLIANO MICHELA ARMIDA SC 7
ZIVIANI ALESSANDRO MINCIO SC 7
TIRA ANDREA MINCIO SC 7
BARBIERI NAZZARENO MINCIO SC 7
BIANCHI ERICA LARIO  SC 7
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FARA LUIGI LARIO  SC 7
FORNASIERO ANDREA LARIO  SC 7
GROSSO DAVIDE LARIO  SC 7
MARINONI MASSIMILIANO LARIO  SC 7
ALIVERTI NICCOLO' LARIO  SC 7
MARTINOLI STEFANO VARESE SC 7
TASCHETTA MAURIZIO VARESE SC 7
SETALE CLAUDIO BARDOLINO CC 7
ANZALDI ANDREA BARDOLINO CC 7
MARINELLO CLAUDIO BARDOLINO CC 7
DE GRAAFF RUDOLF BARDOLINO CC 7
SIRINATI ANDREA OSPEDALIERI 7
SALINAS GUSTAVO FACUNDO OSPEDALIERI 7
LADOGANA MARIANGELA RAVENNA SC 7
IARDINO FLAVIO ANIENE CC 7
IANNUZZI GAETANO ANIENE CC 7
CARPANO ROBERTO ANIENE CC 7
SALVATI OTTONE ROMA CC 7
MARINI STEFANO ROMA CC 7
PIETRANTOZZI MARIO TIRRENIA TOD 7
VENTRELLA ASAD POSILLIPO CN 7
CAGLIANI SIMONE IDROSCALO MI 6
DORASCENZI CARLO ANDREA CEREA  SC 6
FAVERO GIANLUIGI ARMIDA SC 6
MARUCCO ENRICO CEREA  SC 6
TERZOLO LUCA ARMIDA SC 6
DEPETRIS ERCOLE SATURNIA CC 6
SAVRIÈ MICHELE CUS FERRARA 6
CASINI GIANFRANCO TIBER ROWING 6
SIENA RICCARDO TIBER ROWING 6
FRONTICELLI ENRICO TIBER ROWING 6
FELLINI FABRIZIO TIBER ROWING 6
ALLERA TIZIANO CASALE SC 5
ANDRIGHETTO MARIANGELA GAVIRATE 5
BALLADA ATTILIO CUS TORINO 5
BARASSI MAURO GAVIRATE 5
BERIA MARCO CUS PAVIA 5
CANEVARI DAVIDE CUS PAVIA 5
CAPITANIO MANUELA ESPERIA TO 5
CAPRARI PAOLO ROWING GE 5
DEGLI ESPOSTI FRAGOLA ANTONELLA CAPRERA SC 5
GENZI GIANCARLO GAVIRATE 5
GLIONNA GIANLUCA ERIDANO TO 5
KANELLOPOULOS I0ANNIS GAVIRATE 5
LAMA DANIELE GAVIRATE 5
LOMBARDINI FRANCO GAVIRATE 5
MARTINO CARLA ESPERIA TO 5
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NEGRI DESIREE SANREMO AC 5
ONGANIA GIORGIO LARIO  SC 5
PALETTO MASSIMO CAPRERA SC 5
PIAZZANO MANUEL CASALE SC 5
PIRO BARBARA SANREMO AC 5
RASINI NATALY GAVIRATE 5
RIVA MAURIZIO CUS TORINO 5
ROMANELLI MATTIA CORGENO SC 5
SANGIORGI PAOLA SANREMO AC 5
TABACCHI LUCA RETICA CAN. 5
MAZZARELLI LUCIA ERIDANO TO 5
CROSIO ELENA AMICIFIUMETO 5
NAPOLI CLAUDIA AMICIFIUMETO 5
DE CARLO ANDREA CEREA  SC 5
SANNERIS FREDIANO CEREA  SC 5
FASSINO UGO CEREA  SC 5
VALPREDA RENATO CEREA  SC 5
LODIGIANI EMILIA ARMIDA SC 5
CERETTO CASTIGLIANO ISABELLA ARMIDA SC 5
BERTO GIOVANNI ARMIDA SC 5
CAPRETTI PAOLA CUS TORINO 5
BAIANO FABRIZIO LNI CAGLIARI 5
GLIONNA FRANCO SATURNIA CC 5
GRIPPARI FABIO SATURNIA CC 5
URPIS SERGIO SATURNIA CC 5
VELLANI ALESSANDRO SANREMO AC 5
ZUNINO ALESSANDRO SANREMO AC 5
PETRACCI ANDREA PIEDILUCO CC 5
CUGUSI FABRIZIO AMICIFIUMETO 4
PERSICO ROBERTO AMICIFIUMETO 4
DORIA DANIELE ERIDANO TO 4
DRAGO STEFANO ERIDANO TO 4
PICONE DARIO ANIENE CC 4
ADVERSI LORENZO PESARO SC 3
ALIPPI MONICA MOTO GUZZI 3
ARRIGONI DANIELA MOTO GUZZI 3
BARBIERI MIRIAM MENAGGIO SC 3
BIN MASSIMILIANO VARESE SC 3
BOGIANCHINO MONICA ESPERIA TO 3
BORDOLI ROBERTO MENAGGIO SC 3
COLOMBO RENZO MOTO GUZZI 3
DE STEFANO CHRISTIAN SAMPIERD SC 3
DEMICHELIS FEDERICO CEREA  SC 3
DUBINI VITTORIO GAVIRATE 3
FERRILLI ROBERTO OLBIA ASD 3
FORASTIERO ANTONELLO MONATE AC 3
GALLESIO PAOLO ARMIDA SC 3
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GUERRA MICHELE MENAGGIO SC 3
KRAMER SUSAN SAMPIERD SC 3
LAFRANCONI GIUSEPPE MOTO GUZZI 3
MACMILLAN CHARLES MONATE AC 3
MARCHIORI LIVIO MONATE AC 3
MARTINI CARLO ARMIDA SC 3
MENGOTTI ADALBERTO MENAGGIO SC 3
MERINI EMANUEL SANREMO AC 3
MINENZA MATTIA GAVIRATE 3
MISURALE FRANCESCO ROWING GE 3
PELIZZARI DANIELE MENAGGIO SC 3
PERINI ISABELLA MENAGGIO SC 3
PUNTORIERI ANTONIO MONATE AC 3
ROASENDA MARIA CRISTINA ARMIDA SC 3
ROSSI DARIO ROWING GE 3
SANTOLINI LUIGI GERMIGNAGA 3
SARDELLA GIOVANNI PRO MONOPOLI 3
SARTI FABIO GAVIRATE 3
SOMMO PIETRO CEREA  SC 3
SPOZIO FERRUCCIO GERMIGNAGA 3
TOMATIS GIOVANNI ROWING GE 3
TRIFFONI ALESSANDRO ARMIDA SC 3
CASTELNUOVO ANDREA CEREA  SC 3
PUCCI ANDREA CEREA  SC 3
LANFRANCO MARIO ESPERIA TO 3
DO DARIO ESPERIA TO 3
PASQUALI FRANCESCA ESPERIA TO 3
PIOLTELLI LUCA ARMIDA SC 3
BRUGO ELISABETTA ARMIDA SC 3
LANZAVECCHIA FRANCESCO ARMIDA SC 3
CIANI CARLO ALBERTO ARMIDA SC 3
BONO GUIDO ARMIDA SC 3
BOGGIO BRUNO ARMIDA SC 3
BOGGIO MARCO VEZIO ARMIDA SC 3
CRESSI LAURA SATURNIA CC 3
ROSSO ANNA SATURNIA CC 3
ZANOLLA NICOLETTA SATURNIA CC 3
HERLINGER ISABELLA SATURNIA CC 3
FILIPPI ELENA SATURNIA CC 3
IASNIG MICAELA SATURNIA CC 3
DE LEITENBURG CARLA SATURNIA CC 3
RUSCA GABRIELLA SATURNIA CC 3
BENINI GIACOMO CUS FERRARA 3
LUNGHI LUCA CUS FERRARA 3
GALLETTI ALESSIO CUS FERRARA 3
BALBONI TOMMASO CUS FERRARA 3
ALFONZETTI ANTONIO VELOCIOR1883 3
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LAVECCHIA BRUNO IRNO SC 3
FRALLICCIARDI PAOLO IRNO SC 3
GIACOSA FLAVIO ERIDANO TO 1
BALBO DI VINADIO EMANUELE ARMIDA SC 1
PAVESI FRANCESCA MINCIO SC 1
BOLDRINI FABRIZIO CALDE' SC 1
SASSOLI GIANNI RAVENNA SC 1
PERINASSO MARCO CUS FERRARA 1
CASSANI CLAUDIO CUS FERRARA 1
MASELLIS LORENZO TIBER ROWING 1
SPINELLI DANIELA LNI BRINDISI 1
ALBEZANO LUIGI ESPERIA TO 0
ALEMANNO NICOLÒ ARMIDA SC 0
ALLEGRA ANDREA ARMIDA SC 0
BACCHIANI GIORGIO VVF MONTESI 0
BAGGINI EDOARDO VARESE SC 0
BARBIERI NAZARENO MINCIO SC 0
BARTOLUCCI ERIKA PESARO SC 0
BUTTI ROBERTA CERNOBBIO SC 0
CAMPANATI LUCA CORGENO SC 0
CARLOTTI MARCO ARMIDA SC 0
CENTOMANI ONOFRIO PRO MONOPOLI 0
CILLI NICOLA MONOPOLI2005 0
CUOZZO DANILA ESPERIA TO 0
FABBRINI FABRIZIO VVF MONTESI 0
FRIGERIO MARCO CORGENO SC 0
GALLO SOFIA ESPERIA TO 0
GOBBI MICHELANGELO ARMIDA SC 0
NORFINI STEFANO VVF BILLI 0
NOTARPIETRO PAOLA MARIA CONCETTA PRO MONOPOLI 0
PIFFARETTI BEATRICE MOLTRASIO 0
PISANI DANIELA PRO MONOPOLI 0
RICHIERO ROBERTINA ESPERIA TO 0
SALERNO IVANA PRO MONOPOLI 0
SIMIONATO LUCIA GAVIRATE 0
SOLA IVANA ESPERIA TO 0
TODESCHINI KETTY GAVIRATE 0
TONTINI STEFANO VVF MONTESI 0
TRIVELLI FRANCESCO VVF MONTESI 0
TROPIANO MARA PRO MONOPOLI 0
VOTTERO MARIA TERESA ARMIDA SC 0
GIAMPIETRI CLAUDIO PIEDILUCO CC 0
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PRINA ANDREA VARESE SC 170
CAPRIOLI PAOLO VARESE SC 132
CORTI IVAN IDROSCALO MI 128
GALETTA FABRIZIO VARESE SC 118
CORAZZA FABRIZIO CORGENO SC 115
GONTI LORIS CORGENO SC 115
UBERTI ROMANO CEREA  SC 105
SANGRIGOLI MASSIMO VARESE SC 103
CECCONI CLAUDIO VVF BILLI 93
BLANCHET GIAN MARIO CUS TORINO 89
ELIA LUCA CUS TORINO 89
FRIGO LUCA AROLO SC 86
SESSA PIERO VARESE SC 80
MARCHISIO MASSIMO CEREA  SC 77
COERO BRUNO CEREA  SC 76
NOLLI DANILO VARESE SC 75
ROFI FRANCESCO LIMITE SC 69
DEPOL LEONARDO TIMAVO SC 63
PONCIA GIOVANNI RETICA CAN. 63
SIGNORELLI PIERPAOLO TIMAVO SC 63
FATTORETTO MARCO AROLO SC 60
BOSCO ALESSIO SANREMO AC 59
MAINO NICOLA CORGENO SC 59
D'ALBA PASQUALE VARESE SC 58
PESCIALLI IGOR BELLAGINA US 58
CASETTA BRUNO ARMIDA SC 56
MANZONI SILVIO CORGENO SC 56
VALENA RICCARDO AROLO SC 56
BINDA ROSSETTI GIOVANNI AROLO SC 55
PONTI GIORGIO VARESE SC 55
BOSCO DARIO ARMIDA SC 54
ZUCCHI FRANCESCO ARMIDA SC 54
PASTORE MASSIMILIANO MOTO GUZZI 53
SARTORI YURI VARESE SC 53
MAGNATTA LEONARDO FIRENZE SC 52
TORTA MAURO CEREA  SC 51
GIRONE GIUSEPPE ESPERIA TO 50
DELL'ELICE LUCA SALARIA CC 50
SODA PAOLO SALARIA CC 50
BONOMELLI ARISTIDE SEBINO SC 49
CARCANO MICHES GAVIRATE 48
MONDELLI CARLO MENAGGIO SC 48
DI DOMENICO GAETANO SALARIA CC 47
LOVISOLO CLAUDIO CEREA  SC 47
PESCATORE PIETRO MOTO GUZZI 46
SANDRONE EDOARDO CEREA  SC 46
TORTA FRANCO CEREA  SC 44
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CANCELLIERI ANGELO CORGENO SC 43
GORGONI VINCENZO LNI BRINDISI 42
NARCISI CORNELIO LNI BRINDISI 42
QUERCIOLI MICHELE VVF BILLI 42
MARTINATO GABRIELE VARESE SC 42
OTTAZZI STEFANO SANREMO AC 40
BOBBA GIUSEPPE CEREA  SC 39
ITALIANO PIERO CEREA  SC 39
NOSEDA DAVIDE LARIO  SC 39
CETTI GEREMIA MENAGGIO SC 38
TREZZI ANDREA AROLO SC 38
DESSARDO GIUSEPPE SATURNIA CC 38
FINOCCHIARO MARCO PULLINO SN 38
VISINTIN ALESSANDRO PULLINO SN 38
BATTAGLIA CLAUDIO SANREMO AC 37
CARESANO GIORGIO CORGENO SC 36
MARIANI PAOLO LARIO  SC 35
BARZAGHI MASSIMO TRITIUM SC 34
BONOMO FRANCESCO GAVIRATE 34
GIULIANI LUCA SEBINO SC 34
RIBOLZI FAUSTO GAVIRATE 34
ROLANDO GIANNI SANREMO AC 34
VALONCINI MARCELLO IDROSCALO MI 34
SCARPA PAOLO OSPEDALIERI 34
ROMANO MATTEO TIMAVO SC 34
CREMONA BRUNO MENAGGIO SC 33
CEREA GIUSEPPE SEBINO SC 32
FORNI ANDREA DE BASTIANI 32
AMBROSETTI MANUEL VARESE SC 31
RANDO FRANCESCO VARESE SC 31
BREGOLIN MASSIMO ARMIDA SC 30
ROGGERO PIER CARLO SANREMO AC 30
VILLARI ENZO CEREA  SC 30
MODUGNO ALBERTO SATURNIA CC 30
SARTI MAURO SATURNIA CC 30
MINIUSSI GIANLUCA TIMAVO SC 30
SCURIATTI LUCA TEVERE REMO 30
PICONE PIERFRANCESCO TEVERE REMO 30
TORNAR UMBERTO TIRRENIA TOD 30
GALIZIA LUIGI IRNO SC 30
SANSEVERINO ALFONSO IRNO SC 30
CAMMAROTA PASQUALINO IRNO SC 30
BRUSCHI SAMUELE FLORA AC 29
CISCUTTI ANTONIO LNI BRINDISI 29
GALLO VIRGILIO FIRENZE SC 29
LIBETTA PASQUALE LNI BRINDISI 29
MARCHETTINI MARCO CORGENO SC 29
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MONTANARO MAURIZIO LNI BRINDISI 29
RISUCCI MARCO ARMIDA SC 29
TONINCELLI ANDREA FLORA AC 29
DENTIS UMBERTO CEREA  SC 29
RADICE KAROSCHITZ LEONARDO CEREA  SC 29
MAURI FABIO BELLAGINA US 29
MARCHETTO ROBERTO QUERINI SC 28
SPAGNOLO FABIO OSPEDALIERI 28
MESTRINER LUCIANO OSPEDALIERI 28
BASSO GIORGIO OSPEDALIERI 28
AMODIO MASSIMILIANO PRO MONOPOLI 27
BRESCIA EMANUELE PRO MONOPOLI 27
BULGARELLI ETTORE CEREA  SC 27
MEMOLI MATTEO ROWING GE 27
ZOCCHI GUIDO VARESE SC 27
ANGELINI GIOVANNI LNI BRINDISI 26
CARPARELLI AUGUSTO MONOPOLI2005 26
MAFFIOTTI LUCA ARMIDA SC 26
BANI GIORGIO FIRENZE SC 26
BARATTO GIANANTONIO THE CORE 26
MAULE MARCO THE CORE 26
SOMMA FRANCESCO THE CORE 26
GHEZZI LUCA IDROSCALO MI 25
RAMPINI LUIGI ESPERIA TO 25
SALA DEREK CORGENO SC 25
VANETTI FABRIZIO VARESE SC 25
BRADAMANTE BRUNO SATURNIA CC 25
COPPOLA SERGIO NAPOLI CC 25
CAPUANO PIETRO NAPOLI CC 25
ALIVERTI PAOLO GAVIRATE 22
BOZZI MARCO CAPRERA SC 22
BRERA SILVIO ROWING GE 22
CELLIE GIOVANNI PRO MONOPOLI 22
CETTI RINALDO MENAGGIO SC 22
LORENZONI MAURIZIO PRO MONOPOLI 22
NINIVAGGI BRUNO PRO MONOPOLI 22
ORTELLI ALESSANDRO CERNOBBIO SC 22
PUGLIESE SEBASTIANO PRO MONOPOLI 22
VARESI MASSIMO BISSOLATI SC 22
PINTON VALERIO CRISTOFORO S 22
PALMISANO MARIO CRISTOFORO S 22
MAUTONE RAFFAELE CRISTOFORO S 22
GANINO LUIGI CRISTOFORO S 22
BERTOLDI GIOVANNI ARMIDA SC 21
CORTELAZZO PAOLO LARIO  SC 21
DI CINTIO BERNARDINO ARMIDA SC 21
PUGLIESE ANGELO PRO MONOPOLI 21
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MARTINATO LUCA VARESE SC 21
PARENZAN LUCA VARESE SC 21
MASCETTI LORENZO GAVIRATE 21
ZASIO IVANO GAVIRATE 21
LIBERTI VITTORIO QUERINI SC 21
CIPOLLA BRUNO OSPEDALIERI 21
DEL FIACCO BRUNO SALARIA CC 21
BARTOLI PETRONI GIORGIO VARESE SC 20
BUQUICCHIO GIOVANNI SANREMO AC 20
DAGNINO PIETRO ELPIS GENOVA 20
LATTARI DANIELE FLORA AC 20
ORLANDINI LUCA VARESE SC 20
PINARDI PAOLO FLORA AC 20
POLATO ALESSANDRO CAPRERA SC 20
SEGAT LUCA ARMIDA SC 20
ADDUCI ALESSANDRO LARIO  SC 20
FARA GIANMARIA LARIO  SC 20
DE PETRIS MICHELE VVF RAVALICO 20
CANETTI FLAVIO VVF RAVALICO 20
BELLINI LEONARDO THE CORE 20
GRIMALDI RENATO IRNO SC 20
TONGHINI GIOVANNI LARIO  SC 19
BALLABIO MAURIZIO LARIO  SC 18
CAREZANA LIVIO ARMIDA SC 18
GUBETTA LUCIANO CEREA  SC 18
GUIDOTTI ANTONIO UMBERTO GAVIRATE 18
SEMPIANA PIETRO GAVIRATE 18
BARLETTA GIULIO MONOPOLI2005 17
DELL'ORTO DANIELE CUS MILANO 17
SANTOPOLO PAOLO VARESE SC 17
VALENTINETTI MARCO ARMIDA SC 17
ROMANO ENZO CAPRERA SC 17
CENTEMERO MATTEO TEVERE REMO 17
SCURIATTI PAOLO TEVERE REMO 17
COMES ONOFRIO PRO MONOPOLI 17
LUONI STEFANO MENAGGIO SC 16
MANNUCCI ALESSANDRO PONTEMOLLO 16
SOFIANOPULO ANTONIO GINNASTICATS 16
RICCI DIEGO LNI BRINDISI 16
BERTONE MATTIA CEREA  SC 15
BRAMBILLA MAURO IDROSCALO MI 15
CARACCIOLO DI BRIENZA PAOLO THE CORE 15
POGGIO ALESSANDRO LARIO  SC 15
QUAGLINO FABRIZIO LARIO  SC 15
MARTINOLI GIOVANNI GAVIRATE 14
PERINI ANTONIO GAVIRATE 14
ROSSI MIRKO PIEDILUCO CC 14
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SAVINO MARCO NINOBIXIO SC 14
SIGNANI ALDO SATURNIA CC 14
BEVILAQUA ROCCO CEREA  SC 13
COMES TIZIANO PRO MONOPOLI 13
DURI MARCO GAVIRATE 13
GABRIELLO PAOLO SEBINO SC 13
GALLIZIOLI MAURIZIO SEBINO SC 13
GUGLIELMI MAURO AZZURRA 13
MALTECCA FABIO VARESE SC 13
MARILLI PAOLO IDROSCALO MI 13
STEFANONI PAOLO GAVIRATE 13
D'AMBROSI ILARIO SATURNIA CC 13
BERTI GUIDO TIMAVO SC 13
BORGHESI FABRIZIO RAVENNA SC 13
TRAVERSA DONATO RAVENNA SC 13
PENNESI ALBERT RAVENNA SC 13
PLATAMONE PAOLO RAVENNA SC 13
SARTINI MARIO ROMA CC 13
GUIDONI DOMENICO TIRRENIA TOD 13
MANZI MASSIMO THE CORE 13
LOPEDOTE FILOMENO PRO MONOPOLI 13
LIBETTA EMANUELE LNI BRINDISI 13
GIAQUINTO OMAR LNI BRINDISI 13
BIAGI MARCO GAVIRATE 12
BINI DANIELE GAVIRATE 12
BOLLATI VALTER LIVORNESI UC 12
DEL FERRARO ALESSANDRO LUINO SC 12
MOHR CARSTEN IDROSCALO MI 12
SOFIANOPULO GIOVANNI GINNASTICATS 12
SAI FABIO CRISTOFORO S 12
DAVOLI ALBERTO CRISTOFORO S 12
NOGGLER SIMONE CRISTOFORO S 12
MAZZEO LORENZO CRISTOFORO S 12
BUGLIONE MARCO ANIENE CC 12
FARINA DUSMET FABIO ANIENE CC 12
BELLI FABIO PESARO SC 11
IULIANI RICCARDO ARMIDA SC 11
DE FALCO RICCARDO LNI SANBENED 10
IRITI MARCO CUS MILANO 10
MAZZUOCCOLO RAFFAELE ARMIDA SC 10
SALERNO VINCENZO VARESE SC 10
TUCCINARDI ROBERTO ARMIDA SC 10
ROVATTI GIUSEPPE SATURNIA CC 10
CLAGNAZ MASSIMO SATURNIA CC 10
TREVISAN MARCO SATURNIA CC 10
DENTALE DARIO ANIENE CC 10
LEONARDO RAFFAELLO ANIENE CC 10
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ROMITI MASSIMO ANIENE CC 10
D'AMICO GIUSEPPE ANIENE CC 10
MAZZANTI MARIO ANIENE CC 10
BARABINO ALESSANDRO CANDIA2010 9
BARELLI ITALO MOLTRASIO 9
CALABRETTO SABINO MONOPOLI2005 9
CICCARELLI DANIELE ARMIDA SC 9
IPPOLITO TOMMASO IDROSCALO MI 9
MACCHI ANDREA GAVIRATE 9
ZANINI PAOLO LUINO SC 9
GRASSI GIANMARIA ERIDANEA SC 9
RIVIERI DIEGO ERIDANEA SC 9
BALLARIN STEFANO DIADORA SC 9
FINOCCHIARO CARLOTTA PULLINO SN 9
UNGARI FABIO ANIENE CC 9
ROCCHEGIANI ANDREA ANIENE CC 9
SCURIATTI CLAUDIO TEVERE REMO 9
FIORI GIORDANO BRUNO TEVERE REMO 9
ESPOSITO PIERGIORGIO IRNO SC 9
DI COLA ENRICO IRNO SC 9
SARDELLA FILIPPO MONOPOLI2005 9
PRESICCI GIUSEPPE MONOPOLI2005 9
SARDELLA GIUSEPPE MONOPOLI2005 9
PRESICCI MARIO MONOPOLI2005 9
TORTORELLA FABRIZIO CUS BARI 9
FORTUNATO GENNARO CUS BARI 9
JOINET BERNARD IDROSCALO MI 8
MANZIN ROBERTO ARMIDA SC 8
MIGLIARO SIMONE ERIDANO TO 8
PATEA MASSIMO VARESE SC 8
PLOS MARINA ELPIS GENOVA 8
PONTIGLIO PIER LUIGI ARMIDA SC 8
SCHENONE ADRIANO CAPRERA SC 8
URBINATI STEFANO PESARO SC 8
VALLE FEDERICO CEREA  SC 8
SOAVE VITTORIO CEREA  SC 8
DEPETRIS ENRICO ARMIDA SC 8
BALDASSO LUCIANO GAVIRATE 7
BIAGETTI MICHELE PIEDILUCO CC 7
BUCCOLIERO LEONARDO MINCIO SC 7
CASTROGIOVANNI MARCELLO ROWING GE 7
CRESTA ENRICO PIEDILUCO CC 7
GINELLI ALESSIO GAVIRATE 7
INGENITO ENRICO SANREMO AC 7
LISSONI LORENZO LUINO SC 7
MARINO DIEGO DE BASTIANI 7
MARZOCCHI ALESSIO ORBETELLO SC 7
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RICCIO EMANUELE CEREA  SC 7
ZIVIANI ALESSANDRO MINCIO SC 7
TIRA ANDREA MINCIO SC 7
BARBIERI NAZZARENO MINCIO SC 7
BIANCHI ERICA LARIO  SC 7
FARA LUIGI LARIO  SC 7
FORNASIERO ANDREA LARIO  SC 7
GROSSO DAVIDE LARIO  SC 7
MARINONI MASSIMILIANO LARIO  SC 7
ALIVERTI NICCOLO' LARIO  SC 7
MARTINOLI STEFANO VARESE SC 7
TASCHETTA MAURIZIO VARESE SC 7
SETALE CLAUDIO BARDOLINO CC 7
ANZALDI ANDREA BARDOLINO CC 7
MARINELLO CLAUDIO BARDOLINO CC 7
DE GRAAFF RUDOLF BARDOLINO CC 7
SIRINATI ANDREA OSPEDALIERI 7
SALINAS GUSTAVO FACUNDO OSPEDALIERI 7
IARDINO FLAVIO ANIENE CC 7
IANNUZZI GAETANO ANIENE CC 7
CARPANO ROBERTO ANIENE CC 7
SALVATI OTTONE ROMA CC 7
MARINI STEFANO ROMA CC 7
PIETRANTOZZI MARIO TIRRENIA TOD 7
VENTRELLA ASAD POSILLIPO CN 7
CAGLIANI SIMONE IDROSCALO MI 6
DORASCENZI CARLO ANDREA CEREA  SC 6
FAVERO GIANLUIGI ARMIDA SC 6
MARUCCO ENRICO CEREA  SC 6
TERZOLO LUCA ARMIDA SC 6
DEPETRIS ERCOLE SATURNIA CC 6
SAVRIÈ MICHELE CUS FERRARA 6
CASINI GIANFRANCO TIBER ROWING 6
SIENA RICCARDO TIBER ROWING 6
FRONTICELLI ENRICO TIBER ROWING 6
FELLINI FABRIZIO TIBER ROWING 6
ALLERA TIZIANO CASALE SC 5
BALLADA ATTILIO CUS TORINO 5
BARASSI MAURO GAVIRATE 5
BERIA MARCO CUS PAVIA 5
CANEVARI DAVIDE CUS PAVIA 5
CAPRARI PAOLO ROWING GE 5
GENZI GIANCARLO GAVIRATE 5
GLIONNA GIANLUCA ERIDANO TO 5
KANELLOPOULOS I0ANNIS GAVIRATE 5
LAMA DANIELE GAVIRATE 5
LOMBARDINI FRANCO GAVIRATE 5
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ONGANIA GIORGIO LARIO  SC 5
PALETTO MASSIMO CAPRERA SC 5
PIAZZANO MANUEL CASALE SC 5
RIVA MAURIZIO CUS TORINO 5
ROMANELLI MATTIA CORGENO SC 5
TABACCHI LUCA RETICA CAN. 5
DE CARLO ANDREA CEREA  SC 5
SANNERIS FREDIANO CEREA  SC 5
FASSINO UGO CEREA  SC 5
VALPREDA RENATO CEREA  SC 5
BERTO GIOVANNI ARMIDA SC 5
BAIANO FABRIZIO LNI CAGLIARI 5
PANTECA MASSIMILIANO SATURNIA CC 5
GLIONNA FRANCO SATURNIA CC 5
GRIPPARI FABIO SATURNIA CC 5
URPIS SERGIO SATURNIA CC 5
VELLANI ALESSANDRO SANREMO AC 5
ZUNINO ALESSANDRO SANREMO AC 5
PETRACCI ANDREA PIEDILUCO CC 5
CUGUSI FABRIZIO AMICIFIUMETO 4
PERSICO ROBERTO AMICIFIUMETO 4
DORIA DANIELE ERIDANO TO 4
DRAGO STEFANO ERIDANO TO 4
PICONE DARIO ANIENE CC 4
ADVERSI LORENZO PESARO SC 3
BIN MASSIMILIANO VARESE SC 3
BORDOLI ROBERTO MENAGGIO SC 3
COLOMBO RENZO MOTO GUZZI 3
DE STEFANO CHRISTIAN SAMPIERD SC 3
DEMICHELIS FEDERICO CEREA  SC 3
DUBINI VITTORIO GAVIRATE 3
FERRILLI ROBERTO OLBIA ASD 3
FORASTIERO ANTONELLO MONATE AC 3
GALLESIO PAOLO ARMIDA SC 3
GUERRA MICHELE MENAGGIO SC 3
LAFRANCONI GIUSEPPE MOTO GUZZI 3
MACMILLAN CHARLES MONATE AC 3
MARCHIORI LIVIO MONATE AC 3
MARTINI CARLO ARMIDA SC 3
MENGOTTI ADALBERTO MENAGGIO SC 3
MERINI EMANUEL SANREMO AC 3
MINENZA MATTIA GAVIRATE 3
MISURALE FRANCESCO ROWING GE 3
PELIZZARI DANIELE MENAGGIO SC 3
PUNTORIERI ANTONIO MONATE AC 3
READI NATHALLI ARMIDA SC 3
ROSSI DARIO ROWING GE 3
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SANTOLINI LUIGI GERMIGNAGA 3
SARDELLA GIOVANNI PRO MONOPOLI 3
SARTI FABIO GAVIRATE 3
SOMMO PIETRO CEREA  SC 3
SPOZIO FERRUCCIO GERMIGNAGA 3
TOMATIS GIOVANNI ROWING GE 3
TRIFFONI ALESSANDRO ARMIDA SC 3
CASTELNUOVO ANDREA CEREA  SC 3
PUCCI ANDREA CEREA  SC 3
LANFRANCO MARIO ESPERIA TO 3
DO DARIO ESPERIA TO 3
PIOLTELLI LUCA ARMIDA SC 3
BRUGO ELISABETTA ARMIDA SC 3
LANZAVECCHIA FRANCESCO ARMIDA SC 3
CIANI CARLO ALBERTO ARMIDA SC 3
BONO GUIDO ARMIDA SC 3
BOGGIO BRUNO ARMIDA SC 3
BOGGIO MARCO VEZIO ARMIDA SC 3
BENINI GIACOMO CUS FERRARA 3
LUNGHI LUCA CUS FERRARA 3
GALLETTI ALESSIO CUS FERRARA 3
BALBONI TOMMASO CUS FERRARA 3
ALFONZETTI ANTONIO VELOCIOR1883 3
LAVECCHIA BRUNO IRNO SC 3
FRALLICCIARDI PAOLO IRNO SC 3
GIACOSA FLAVIO ERIDANO TO 1
BALBO DI VINADIO EMANUELE ARMIDA SC 1
BOLDRINI FABRIZIO CALDE' SC 1
SASSOLI GIANNI RAVENNA SC 1
PERINASSO MARCO CUS FERRARA 1
CASSANI CLAUDIO CUS FERRARA 1
MASELLIS LORENZO TIBER ROWING 1
ALEMANNO NICOLÒ ARMIDA SC 0
ALLEGRA ANDREA ARMIDA SC 0
BACCHIANI GIORGIO VVF MONTESI 0
BAGGINI EDOARDO VARESE SC 0
BARBIERI NAZARENO MINCIO SC 0
BARTOLUCCI ERIKA PESARO SC 0
CAMPANATI LUCA CORGENO SC 0
CARLOTTI MARCO ARMIDA SC 0
CENTOMANI ONOFRIO PRO MONOPOLI 0
CILLI NICOLA MONOPOLI2005 0
FABBRINI FABRIZIO VVF MONTESI 0
FRIGERIO MARCO CORGENO SC 0
GOBBI MICHELANGELO ARMIDA SC 0
NORFINI STEFANO VVF BILLI 0
TONTINI STEFANO VVF MONTESI 0
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TRIVELLI FRANCESCO VVF MONTESI 0
GIAMPIETRI CLAUDIO PIEDILUCO CC 0
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PEREGO FRANCESCA IDROSCALO MI 109
CORAZZA ANTONELLA CORGENO SC 88
VILLA EMANUELA ANNA MARIA MOTO GUZZI 61
LAUGERO FRANCESCA ESPERIA TO 59
ZINETTI EMANUELA ESPERIA TO 59
BRUERA PAOLA ESPERIA TO 50
RASARIO CRISTINA CUS TORINO 46
CUGUSI LORENA AMICIFIUMETO 43
CASSANI ANNA MARIA VARESE SC 42
DENTI AGNESE MOTO GUZZI 41
PERINO PAOLA MARIA AMICIFIUMETO 41
POLETTI SABRINA CARATE URIO 41
BIAGIONI CRISTIANA VARESE SC 38
MICOCCI LAURA TIBER ROWING 38
DIKERMAN DARIA TIBER ROWING 38
PALAZZI CRISTINA TIBER ROWING 34
DANIELE MICHELA TIBER ROWING 34
BEDIN ROBERTA TIBER ROWING 34
TORRINI ALESSANDRA TIBER ROWING 34
BELLERI DEBORA MOTO GUZZI 32
BENZONI SABRINA MOTO GUZZI 32
SCALTRITTI ROBERTA GAVIRATE 32
CHIRIELEISON MONICA NUNZIA CAPRERA SC 30
CARAFFINI ALESSANDRA GAVIRATE 30
OROSEANU ELENA ROMA CC 30
CADARIO CRISTINA VARESE SC 29
SEMPIANA VALENTINA VARESE SC 29
ABATE EMANUELA ARMIDA SC 27
PISANESCHI TODINI ELISA VARESE SC 27
STOCCO LAURA VARESE SC 27
TERUZZI TANJA CARATE URIO 27
VAN DIJK ANTOINETTA VARESE SC 26
NICOLI ROSARIA LARIO  SC 25
CAMERON CATRIONA VARESE SC 22
NIADA DEBORAH GAVIRATE 22
MATTEOLI FEDERICA ARMIDA SC 21
GIACOMAZZI CLAUDIA VVF RAVALICO 21
SIGILLO BENEDETTA ROMA CC 21
STANZIALE SIMONE ROMA CC 21
SIGILLO' MARIA ROMA CC 21
FUGA ELISABETTA ROMA CC 21
VICARI ARIANNA ROMA CC 21
VERDESI GIOVANNA ROMA CC 21
MOLINARI FRANCESCA ROMA CC 21
OSTATE OANA ISABELA D'ACQUISTO 21
BELLUSO ELENA AMICIFIUMETO 18
MASINO DONATELLA AMICIFIUMETO 18



CLASSIFICA MASTER 2013
Femminile

30/06/2013 24 di 27

Atleta Società Punti
PAESANO MADDALENA AMICIFIUMETO 18
ITALIANO MARGHERITA AMICIFIUMETO 18
BENAZZI SILVIA MINCIO SC 17
MOLINARI ELENA MINCIO SC 17
BRUNI VIVIANA AROLO SC 17
CALIGARIS SILVIA AMICIFIUMETO 16
CHIAPPINO ISABELLA ARMIDA SC 15
BAUDINO ROBERTA AMICIFIUMETO 14
PLOS MARINA ELPIS GENOVA 13
ROMPANI FEDERICA MOTO GUZZI 13
SIRICO LUCIA MOTO GUZZI 13
TRUMP EGLE ISPRA SC 13
CALÒ CRISTINA TIBER ROWING 13
POSSENTI ROBERTA TIBER ROWING 13
ACQUISTAPACE ANNALISA MOLTRASIO 10
BODO ALESSANDRA ESPERIA TO 10
LANDO ANGELA ESPERIA TO 10
LANDO MARIA ESPERIA TO 10
SCIOTTO ALESSANDRA MOLTRASIO 10
UBOLDI GIULIA ESPERIA TO 10
ALEMANNI DANIELA CANDIA2010 9
BARA SIMONETTA CAPRERA SC 9
BERNIO TAMARA FLORA AC 9
CENTO MARGHERITA AMICIFIUMETO 9
PIANTANIDA ROBERTA CAPRERA SC 9
RASINI SIMONA CAPRERA SC 9
BATTIOLI ESTER CAPRERA SC 9
SALVAT PASCALE CAPRERA SC 9
BORBONI PATRIZIA ROMA CC 9
CIAPPARONI PAOLA ROMANA ROMA CC 9
CACCIOTTI ANNA MARIA ROMA CC 9
BALOCCO PIERA ESPERIA TO 8
NAPPIONE NADIA ESPERIA TO 8
ZANON ANNALISA SANREMO AC 8
PETROSINO ELENA ERIDANO TO 8
DECARO ASSUNTA ERIDANO TO 8
BORGIALLI DONATELLA ARMIDA SC 7
CASALEGNO PAOLA ARMIDA SC 7
MARTIN HILARY ARMIDA SC 7
MIOLA FABRIZIA ARMIDA SC 7
READI NATHALLI ARMIDA SC 7
QUAGLIANO MICHELA ARMIDA SC 7
LADOGANA MARIANGELA RAVENNA SC 7
ANDRIGHETTO MARIANGELA GAVIRATE 5
CAPITANIO MANUELA ESPERIA TO 5
DEGLI ESPOSTI FRAGOLA ANTONELLA CAPRERA SC 5
MARTINO CARLA ESPERIA TO 5
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NEGRI DESIREE SANREMO AC 5
PIRO BARBARA SANREMO AC 5
RASINI NATALY GAVIRATE 5
SANGIORGI PAOLA SANREMO AC 5
MAZZARELLI LUCIA ERIDANO TO 5
CROSIO ELENA AMICIFIUMETO 5
NAPOLI CLAUDIA AMICIFIUMETO 5
LODIGIANI EMILIA ARMIDA SC 5
CERETTO CASTIGLIANO ISABELLA ARMIDA SC 5
CAPRETTI PAOLA CUS TORINO 5
ALIPPI MONICA MOTO GUZZI 3
ARRIGONI DANIELA MOTO GUZZI 3
BARBIERI MIRIAM MENAGGIO SC 3
BOGIANCHINO MONICA ESPERIA TO 3
KRAMER SUSAN SAMPIERD SC 3
PERINI ISABELLA MENAGGIO SC 3
ROASENDA MARIA CRISTINA ARMIDA SC 3
PASQUALI FRANCESCA ESPERIA TO 3
PANTECA MASSIMILIANO SATURNIA CC 3
CRESSI LAURA SATURNIA CC 3
ROSSO ANNA SATURNIA CC 3
ZANOLLA NICOLETTA SATURNIA CC 3
HERLINGER ISABELLA SATURNIA CC 3
FILIPPI ELENA SATURNIA CC 3
IASNIG MICAELA SATURNIA CC 3
DE LEITENBURG CARLA SATURNIA CC 3
RUSCA GABRIELLA SATURNIA CC 3
PAVESI FRANCESCA MINCIO SC 1
SPINELLI DANIELA LNI BRINDISI 1
ALBEZANO LUIGI ESPERIA TO 0
BUTTI ROBERTA CERNOBBIO SC 0
CUOZZO DANILA ESPERIA TO 0
GALLO SOFIA ESPERIA TO 0
NOTARPIETRO PAOLA MARIA CONCETTAPRO MONOPOLI 0
PIFFARETTI BEATRICE MOLTRASIO 0
PISANI DANIELA PRO MONOPOLI 0
RICHIERO ROBERTINA ESPERIA TO 0
SALERNO IVANA PRO MONOPOLI 0
SIMIONATO LUCIA GAVIRATE 0
SOLA IVANA ESPERIA TO 0
TODESCHINI KETTY GAVIRATE 0
TROPIANO MARA PRO MONOPOLI 0
VOTTERO MARIA TERESA ARMIDA SC 0
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Società Punti
VARESE SC 1387
CEREA  SC 752
ARMIDA SC 579
CORGENO SC 571
GAVIRATE 445
IDROSCALO MI 359
ESPERIA TO 321
AROLO SC 312
MOTO GUZZI 303
LARIO  SC 274
SANREMO AC 263
TIBER ROWING 263
LNI BRINDISI 240
CUS TORINO 239
SATURNIA CC 233
ROMA CC 231
AMICIFIUMETO 213
PRO MONOPOLI 209
TIMAVO SC 203
MENAGGIO SC 175
SALARIA CC 168
OSPEDALIERI 153
CAPRERA SC 152
SEBINO SC 141
CRISTOFORO S 136
VVF BILLI 135
IRNO SC 134
THE CORE 126
ANIENE CC 117
TEVERE REMO 112
FIRENZE SC 107
FLORA AC 107
MONOPOLI2005 88
BELLAGINA US 87
PULLINO SN 85
ROWING GE 70
LIMITE SC 69
CARATE URIO 68
RETICA CAN. 68
MINCIO SC 63
LOCARNO 63
VVF RAVALICO 61
RAVENNA SC 60
NAPOLI CC 50
TIRRENIA TOD 50
QUERINI SC 49
ERIDANO TO 43
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Società Punti
ELPIS GENOVA 41
DE BASTIANI 39
TRITIUM SC 34
PIEDILUCO CC 33
MOLTRASIO 29
BARDOLINO CC 28
GINNASTICATS 28
LUINO SC 28
CUS MILANO 27
CERNOBBIO SC 22
BISSOLATI SC 22
PESARO SC 22
D'ACQUISTO 21
CUS FERRARA 20
CUS BARI 18
CANDIA2010 18
ERIDANEA SC 18
PONTEMOLLO 16
NINOBIXIO SC 14
AZZURRA 13
ISPRA SC 13
LIVORNESI UC 12
MONATE AC 12
CASALE SC 10
LNI SANBENED 10
CUS PAVIA 10
DIADORA SC 9
POSILLIPO CN 7
ORBETELLO SC 7
SAMPIERD SC 6
GERMIGNAGA 6
LNI CAGLIARI 5
OLBIA ASD 3
VELOCIOR1883 3
CALDE' SC 1
VVF MONTESI 0
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